University of Central Florida Fraternity and Sorority Life
Undergraduate Members

Spring 2018 UGRD  Sororities
Rank = Org Term GPA

1 Delta Phi Lambda

2 Kappa Delta

3 Delta Delta Delta

4 Alpha Delta Pi

5 Alpha Xi Delta

6 Pi Beta Phi

7 Alpha Epsilon Phi

8 Chi Omega

9 Delta Zeta

10 Kappa Alpha Theta
11 Chi Upsilon Sigma

12 Sigma Lambda Gamma
13 Kappa Kappa Gamma
14 Gamma Phi Beta

15 Zeta Tau Alpha

16 Alpha Epsilon Pi

17 Sigma Pi

18 Delta Epsilon Psi

19 Omega Psi Phi

20 Delta Phi Omega

21 Delta Upsilon

22 Beta Theta Pi

23 Pi Delta Psi

24 Delta Lambda Phi

25 Zeta Beta Tau

26 Phi Gamma Delta

27 Theta Chi

28 Tau Kappa Epsilon
29 Phi Delta Theta

30 Alpha Phi Alpha

31 Kappa Sigma

32 Alpha Tau Omega

33 Delta Sigma Phi

34 Sigma Alpha Epsilon
35 Sigma Chi

36 Sigma Gamma Rho
37 Lambda Sigma Upsilon

Fraternities

Total FSL

Member Pledge

1339
1935
3,274

Ranking by Organization

Org Term GPA
3.42
3.40
3.37
3.36
3.35
3.34
3.33
3.33
3.31
3.24
3.22
3.21
3.20
3.20
3.19
3.17
3.16
3.16
3.15
3.12
3.11
3.11
3.10
3.09
3.09
3.04
3.03
3.00
3.00
2.98
2.97
2.96
2.96
2.95
2.95
2.87
2.87

106
40
146

Total

FSL
1,445
1,975
3,420

Spring
2018

14
155
160
146
152
178
145
150
139
166

11

11
165
151
152

58

96

18

18
66
71
20
14
152
62
78
39
159
16
96
97
118
49
85
11



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Kappa Alpha Psi

Pi Kappa Phi

Zeta Phi Beta
Sigma Lambda Beta
Mu Sigma Upsilon
Sigma Nu

Delta Sigma Theta
Lambda Theta Phi
Phi Beta Sigma

Total FSL Org GPA

3.17

2.83
2.82
2.81
2.76
2.76
2.74
2.67
2.29
2.28

Community: Fraternity

Org Term GPA
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Sigma Pi

Delta Epsilon Psi
Omega Psi Phi
Delta Upsilon

Beta Theta Pi

Pi Delta Psi

Delta Lambda Phi
Zeta Beta Tau

Phi Gamma Delta
Theta Chi

Tau Kappa Epsilon
Phi Delta Theta
Alpha Phi Alpha
Kappa Sigma
Alpha Tau Omega
Delta Sigma Phi
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Chi

Lambda Sigma Upsilo
Kappa Alpha Psi

Pi Kappa Phi

Sigma Lambda Beta
Sigma Nu

Lambda Theta Phi
Phi Beta Sigma

n

Org Term GPA
3.17
3.16
3.16
3.15
3.11
3.11
3.10
3.09
3.09
3.04
3.03
3.00
3.00
2.98
2.97
2.96
2.96
2.95
2.95
2.87
2.83
2.82
2.76
2.74
2.29
2.28

Total Community Org GPA

3.01

20
59
11
17

29
33

3,420

Spring
2018

1

1

1

1,4

58
96
18

66
71
20
14
52
62
78
39
59
16
96
97
18
49
85

20
59
17
29

45
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Community: Sorority

Org Term GPA
Delta Phi Lambda
Kappa Delta

Delta Delta Delta
Alpha Delta Pi
Alpha Xi Delta

Pi Beta Phi

Alpha Epsilon Phi
Chi Omega

Delta Zeta

Kappa Alpha Theta
Chi Upsilon Sigma
Sigma Lambda Gamma
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Gamma Phi Beta
Zeta Tau Alpha
Delta Phi Omega
Sigma Gamma Rho
Zeta Phi Beta

Mu Sigma Upsilon
Delta Sigma Theta

Org Term GPA
3.42
3.40
3.37
3.36
3.35
3.34
3.33
3.33
331
3.24
3.22
3.21
3.20
3.20
3.19
3.12
2.87
2.81
2.76
2.67

Total Community Org GPA

3.28

Ranking by Council

Council: Diversified Greek Council

Org Term GPA

Delta Phi Lambda

Chi Upsilon Sigma
Sigma Lambda Gamma
Delta Epsilon Psi

Delta Phi Omega

Pi Delta Psi

Lambda Sigma Upsilon
Sigma Lambda Beta
Mu Sigma Upsilon

Total Council Org GPA
3.10

Org Term GPA
3.42
3.22
3.21
3.16
3.12
3.10
2.87
2.76
2.76

Spring
2018

N

14
155
160
146
152
178
145
150
139
166

11

11
165
151
152

18

11

11

33

1,975

Spring
2018

14
11
11
18
18
20

17

121



Council: Interfraternity Council

Spring
2018
N
Rank  Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Alpha Epsilon Pi 3.17 58
2 Sigma Pi 3.16 926
3 Delta Upsilon 3.11 66
4 Beta Theta Pi 3.11 71
5 Delta Lambda Phi 3.09 14
6 Zeta Beta Tau 3.09 152
7 Phi Gamma Delta 3.04 62
8 Theta Chi 3.03 78
9 Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.00 39
10 Phi Delta Theta 3.00 159
11 Kappa Sigma 2.97 96
12 Alpha Tau Omega 2.96 97
13 Delta Sigma Phi 2.96 118
14 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.95 49
15 Sigma Chi 2.95 85
16 Pi Kappa Phi 2.82 59
17 Sigma Nu 2.74 29
18 Lambda Theta Phi 2.29 9
Total Council Org GPA
3.02 1,337
Council: National Pan-Hellenic Council
Spring
2018
N

Rank = Org Term GPA Org Term GPA

1 Omega Psi Phi 3.15 6

2 Alpha Phi Alpha 2.98 16

3 Sigma Gamma Rho 2.87 11

4 Kappa Alpha Psi 2.83 20

5 Zeta Phi Beta 2.81 11

6 Delta Sigma Theta 2.67 33

7 Phi Beta Sigma 2.28 6

Total Council Org GPA
2.79 103
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Council: Panhellenic Council

Org Term GPA
Kappa Delta

Delta Delta Delta
Alpha Delta Pi
Alpha Xi Delta

Pi Beta Phi

Alpha Epsilon Phi
Chi Omega

Delta Zeta

Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Gamma Phi Beta
Zeta Tau Alpha

Spring
2018
N
Org Term GPA
3.40 155
3.37 160
3.36 146
3.35 152
3.34 178
3.33 145
3.33 150
3.31 139
3.24 166
3.20 165
3.20 151
3.19 152

Total Council Org GPA

3.30

1,

859



